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SWAMI ATMARAMJI'S FOURTH FOOT
PILGRIMAGE OF TWELVE JYOTIRLINGS,
FOUR SHANKRACHARYA PITHS,
SAPTPURI & FOUR DHAM
Starting - 7th July 2009
Ending - 6th March 2011
Duration - 20 Months

Mobile : +91-9427365722 (Swamiji)
Website : www.atmaramiji.org
E-mail : info@atmaramiji.org
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SWAMI ATMARAMJI'S FOURTH FOOT
PILGRIMAGE OF TWELVE JYOTIRLINGS,
FOUR SHANKRACHARYA PITHS,
SAPTPURI & FOUR DHAM
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78th Birthday Ceremony of Swami Atmaramji Maharaj
by RAMCHANDRAN Family at Poona 17/08/2015
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260

CITY
WEST BENGAL
KUCHUBEDIA
AMTALA
KOLKATTA
RANIHAT
VISHNUPUR
KOLAGHAT
RADHANAGAR
BELDA
WEST BENGAL

07/07/2009 -
08/07/2009  3THATEN
09/07/2009  wTETEHHT
10/07/2009 THEE
11/07/2009 fermoTge
12/07/2009 THIATHIE
13/07/2009 TR
14/07/2009 | AT
= FAMA E 3
START 3T
15/07/2009 AT
16/07/2009 TATET
17/07/2009 AT
18/07/2009 T
19/07/2009 3
20/07/2009  TTUT RIS
21/07/2009 | AT
22/07/2009 | T
23/07/2009 R
24/07/2009  ~ AIEIX
25-27/07/09 AT e 1% 1
28/07/2009 ST
20/07/2009  SA[GTZAT
30/07/2009 fa=mgT
31/07/2009 | T
01/08/2009 | fe=rer
02/08/2009 A
03/08/2009 | LV

0

32

29

30

a7

ORRISA
JALESHWAR
NALBAHAR
BALESHWAR
SORO
MAITAPUR
PANIKOILY
BARCHANA
KATTUK
BHUWNESHWAR
TAISPUR

JAGNNATHPURI 1 % |

DHELANG
JAGULI PATNA
BIJAPUR
EKDAL
HINDOL
ANGUL
JARPADA




DATE K.M. CITY

579 ORRISA

04/08/2009  WYSRIUTAT 35 | SARKIPANI
05/08/2009 Y@@ 35  REDHAKHOL
06/08/2009 ~ SSHIT | 35  JUJUMORA
07/08/2009 W&eiYY | 35 CHAMBALPUR
08/08/2009 “a 34 LAPANGA
09/08/2009 FIETE 30 BARVAD
10/08/2009  HTHTET 37  SAMARBAGA
s & 820 ORRISA
START BATEIE 0 | CHHATTISGARH
11/8/2009 TS 40 RAIGARH
12/8/2009 = 3WEHSi@ 32 | AMLIDAHI
13/8/2009 = WHZWHCT 25  KUDUMKELA
14/8/2009  faEfm 35 SISRINGA
15/8/2009 @I 35 SUKHARAPARA
16/8/2000 =~ HAWUT 35  SUVARPARA
17/8/2000 =~ FSHTATZ 38 BUCHKAGHAT
18/8/2009 = TWATAYT 35 JAGANNATHPUR
19/8/2009 LAl 35 REVTI
20/8/2009 35 DHANVAD
FHENE 345 CHHATTISGARH

START I WeIT UTTAR PRADESH
21/8/2009 HeTar 35 BHALUHI
22/8/2009 = EOATEM | 30  HATHINALA
23/8/2009 | e 30 CHOPAN
24/8/2009 = @SS 25  ROBERTGUNJ
25-26/8/09 =~ STEUNTHTZ 30  AHRORAGHAT
26/8/2009 FEYL 30 BAREIPUR

27-29/8/09 it favama 1@M@1 20 KasHIviSHWNATH! RO 1

200
vttt by e G Doagh BYviwrard die



DATE ITET K.M. CITY
I WeT 200 | UTTAR PRADESH

30/08/2009  ~ SEAYY | 25 == BABATPUR
31/08/2009  EHUETE 35  ZAFRABAD
01/09/2009 | SEETYY 33 BADLAPUR

02/09/2009 ~ THIAE®HET 35  KOTHARAKALA
03/09/2009 Herar gy 33 SULTANPUR
04/09/2009 WIS 28  CHURBAZAR
05/09/2009  3@rer @2 | 38 AYODHAYA @2

06/09/2009 | fasma 0 REST
07/09/2009  @T&TS 31 TARBGUNJ
08/09/2009 ~ FeTSlduy | 30 BALJITPAR
09/09/2009 ~ WWEEHIS 27  JARWLROAD
10/09/2009 HEHEqY 33  MAHEMADPUR
11/09/2009  WTETETT 29 BABABAG
12/09/2009  ~ HMYT 30 MANPUR
13/09/2009  H&{IaRen 30 NEHRIKALA
14/09/2009  T@mfvam 30 REHANIYA
15/09/2009 ~ W9Y 18 JALALPUR

16/09/2009 ~ YES&YY 33 SHAHAJAHANPUR
17/09/2009 ~ WhdgisTgal | 37 FATEHGANJPURVI

18/09/2009 AT 40 BARELI
19/09/2009 | 3T = || REST
20/09/2009 A= 30 SEMIKHEDA
21/09/2009 | qedzT 30  PULBHATTA

I WSIT Fc UTTAR PRADESH
START INEES UTRAKHAND

22/09/2009 | TEATX | 30  GAYATRINAGAR

23/09/2009 | arma 28 DOGAON

24/09/2009 |  Fftatel | 26 NAINITAL
84




DATE

25/9/2009
26/9/2009
27/9/2009
28/9/2009
29/9/2009
30/9/2009
1/10/2009
2/10/2009
3/10/2009
4/10/2009
5/10/2009
6/10/2009
7/10/2009
8/10/2009
9/10/2009

10/10/2009

11/10/2009

12/10/2009 |

13/10/2009
14/10/2009

15/10/2009 |

16/10/2009

17/10/2009 |
18/10/2009 |
19/10/2009
20/10/2009 |

21/10/2009

22/10/2009 |

K.M.
84

- 30 -
30

32

a0 |

30

20
18 |
17
[ 10 |

16

10
35

12
10

20

2%

CITY
UTRAKHAND
KHERNA
RANIKHET
DWARAHAT
MEHLCHORI
MALSI
KARNAPRAYAG
NAGRASU
RUDRAPRAYAG
AGASTMUNI
BANSWADA
GUPTKASHI
KALIMATH
KOTIMAHESHWARI
RAMPUR

 TRIYUGINARAYAN

SONPRAYAG
GARUDCHATTI
KEDARNATH 2 §#
REST
SITAPUR
GUPTAKASHI
UKHIMATH

CHOPTA
MANDAL

MANDAL
GOPESHWAR

MAYAPUR
HELANG

| 664
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DATE ITET K.M. CITY
[ 664 | UTRAKHAND

23-24/10/09 HIHS ® 2 13  JOSHIMATH * 2
25/10/2009 ~ WIUZHAT | 20 PANDUKESWAR
26-27/10/09 @fzmur M2 24 BADRINATH i 2
28/10/2009 ~ EfgTA #2 16 BADRINATH 3 2
20/10/2009 ~ TUZHYUT 23  PANDUKESWAR
30/10/2009  yfims ™ 2 | 22 JOSHIMATH % 2
31/10/2009 ~ WIATYY 39 MAYAPUR
01/11/2009  <=gamT 26  NANDPRAYAG
02/11/2009  TireR 30  GAUCHAR
03/11/2009 BEWATT 30  RUDRAPRAYAG
04/11/2009 ST 34  SHRINAGAR
05/11/2009 ~ FAWART 37  DEVPRAYAG
06/11/2009 =TET | 38 | BYASI
07/11/2009 = TIEHWUT[GN 30  LAXMAN JHULA
08/11/2009  <f&ha 12 NILKANTH
09-12/11/09 BT 12 RISHIKESH
13/11/2009 | g @3 20 HARDWAR 83
14/11/2009 &HAEA 15 KANKHAL
15-16/11/09  gaHAfEATT 20 PANTJALIYOG
17-18/11/09 wTET 15 RURKI
IHES 33 1140| UTRAKHAND
19/11/2009 TLHTSAT 25 = SARKAJI
20/11/2009 ~ HSAWI TN | 25  MUJJFAR NAGAR
21-22/11/09 FMhdlci 30 SHUKRATAL
22-24/11/09 ] 25 JOLI
25/11/2009 | =S 25 SHETANDI
26/11/2009 | LAG) 30 MERATH

160 |




DATE ITET K.M. CITY
I WE9T 160 | UTTARPRADESH

27/11/2009 | TS 30 HAPUD
28/11/2009 AT 25 JAINPUR
20/11/2009 WIS 25 KHURJA
30/11/2009 THTET 25 GABHANA
0112/2009 =M@ 30 NAGRIYA
02-6/12/09 Fara 35 VRUNDAVAN
07/12/2009 WA ® 4 10 MATHURA @ 4
08-9/12/09 ~ TERA 15 GOKUL
10/12/2009 ST 25  DINDAYAL
11/12/2009 | mra?ﬁ 20 KIRAVALI
12/12/2009 KHERAGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
T -
13/12/2009 | GHOLPUR
14/12/2009 Tﬁm{{ 15  GANGAPUR
15/12/2009 AT 15 MURENA
16/12/2000 ~ WIMHT 25  BANMOR
1712/2009 ~ Tafea¥ 25 GWALIOR
18/12/2009 TR 30 RAIPUR
19/12/2009 | WERTHUT 25 = MAHARAMPUR
20/12/2009 | HrEAT |15 | MOHNA
21/12/2009 FHATIT 20 KALOTRA
22/12/2009 = HAATATSI 30  SATANABADA
23-24/12/09  Toragdr 15 | SHIVPURI
25/12/2009 IS 25 KOLARAS
26/12/2009  ~ ®aTamTE | 30  BADERWAS
27/12/2009 ST 25 BHADAURA

28/12/2009 T[T 20 GUNA




DATE

29/12/2009 |
3012/2009  T@efaRar
31/12/2009  THEHU
o1/01/2010  fammi=
02/01/2010 T
03/01/2010 | TATE
04/01/2010 | T=EYT
05/01/2010 | ToO9Y
06/01/2010  Tartur @
07/01/2010 AR
08/01/2010 3R
09/01/2010 qrz
10/01/2010 ~ =fzar
11-19/01/10 T 3 @R 7= @ 5.
20/01/2010 y=fque
21/01/2010 ©RHGA
22-24/1/110 EC{ES
25/01/2010  HIGIOT
26/01/2010 Ferarsr
27/01/2010 | CECIFd
28-30/01/10 3THFIIT 4 BB
31/01/2010 YA
01/02/2010 ~ yrmA
02/02/2010 =~ ®EHUT
03/02/2010 =~ HITAYL
4-5/02/2010 ~ STEAYY

06/02/2010

T U7

START

et
HEq Y297

(Al
HA
HE Y

K.M.
345
- 30 +

[ 20 |
.254

25

20

25
15

5

20

25 |

20
15

20

25

- 25 +
25

25

CITY
MADHYA PRADESH
KOLWA
KHATKIYA
RAMTEKRI
BINAGUNJ
KACHARI
RAJGADH
KHICHALIPUR
JIRAPURA
KIRANKHEDI
SOIGAON
AGAR BAIDNATH
PAT
GHATIYA
MAHAKALESHWAR 3 R UJJAIN @5

. PANCHPIPLI
DHARAMPURI
INDORE
SIMRAN
BALVADA
BADWAH
' OMKARESHWAR 4 %
DHANGAON
DESHGAON
RUSTAMPUR
KUSANPUR
BURHANPUR
ICHHAPUR

945 | MADHYA PRADESH

0

MAHARASHTRA

0

e



DATE

07/02/2010
08/02/2010

09/02/2010
10-12/02/10
13/02/2010 |
14/02/2010

15/02/2010 |
16/02/2010 |
17/02/2010 |
18/02/2010 |
19-21/02/10
22/02/2010

23/02/2010 |
24/02/2010 |
25/02/2010
26/02/2010
27/02/2010
28/2/-1/3/10
02/03/2010

3-4/03/2010
05/03/2010 |
06-08/03/10
09/03/2010 |
10-11/03/10
12/03/2010
13/03/2010 |
14-16/03/10
17/03/2010 |

HEY

R
qAUTS

frerra 78
B iieri

-2

K.M. CITY
0 MAHARASHTRA

25 MUKTAINAGAR
20 BODHWAD
25 | JAMNER

20 PAHUR
15 = FARDAPUR
15 BALAPUR

20 SILOD
[ 20 | ALAND

20 FULAMBI
25 | KHULTABAD

5 DHRUNESWAR 5 =
25 DOLTABAD
10 ORANGABAD
25 KARMAND
20  BADNAPUR

20 JALNA

20 UTVAT
| 25 | BATUR

25  GANESHPUR
25 JINTUR
20 RAMESHWAR
20 NAGESHWAR 6 %
| 25 | HATTI

25  PARBHANI

20 POKHARNI
' 25  GANGAKHED
35  BAIDNATH7 =
25  DHARMAPURI

600
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DATE K.M. CITY
600 | MAHARASHTRA

18/03/2010 T4 | 20 | KOPRA
19/03/2010 3TEHEUY 20  AHMADPUR
20/03/2010 | &l | 20 | HALI
21/03/2010 | IR |25 | UDGIR
22/03/2010 ~ HGTTT 20  KAMALNAGAR
23/03/2010 = WTeTehl 20 BHALKI
24/03/2010 WA 20 MAHILAR
25-26/03/10 GG 20 BIDAR
TEY T 765| MAHARASHTRA
START FYWSST | 0 | ANDHRAPRADESH
27/03/2010  TUTYTHfGT 20 = GANESH MANDIR
28/03/2010 femamem | 25 DIGVAL
20/03/2010 ~ WEIYTAUS 30  SADASHIVPETH
30-31/03/10 il 30  IRANA (HYD)
01-02/04/10 TATITST 25 YERAGADDHA (HYD)
03/04/2010 Cac 10 KOTHI (HYD)
04-05/4/10 = Yier@ET | 5 | PILKHANA (HYD)
6-10/4/2010  @HIFETZ 10 KARMANGHAT
11/04/2010  ZeHILEN 25  TUKUGUDA
12/04/2010  HTATA 25  KARTAL
13/04/2010 3T 15 AMANGAL
14/04/2010 =~ SHTATATERAT 20 KALAVAKURTI
16/04/2010 R 15 BANGUR
17/04/2010 | EE 15 DINDI
18/04/2010 WAL 25 MANNANUR

19/04/2010  HZETUREN 25 | VATLAPALLI
20/04/2010 BIHTAU=ZT 25  DOMALPENTTA

21-25/04/10 TfeeTerTsi 8 ¥ 25 MALLIKARJUN 8
375



DATE K.M. CITY
375 | ANDHRA PRADESH

26/04/2010 | ' '35 | CHINTALA
27/04/2010 AT 20 DORNAL
28/04/2010 ~ TAUSTE 25  DEVRAJGADH
29/04/2010 HIHTUT 10 MARKAPUR
30/04/2010 ~ AGTITS 10 TALPADU
01/05/2010 AT 20  BASARAPETA
02/05/2010 = @EIATT 35  KAMROL
03-04/510 =~ URHTHEN 25  PORMAMILA
05/05/2010 ~ FeReahial 25  NAKALKINDA
06-07/5/10 | E G [l 20 | BADVEL
08/05/2010 e 20 ATLUR
09/05/2010 ~ WIEWUST 20  BAKHRAPETA
10/05/2010 =~ WAAUEF 20  MANTAPALI
11-12/05110  ITAHUZ 20 RAJAMPET
13/05/2010 YSa@r+3 15  REDIPALLI+3
14/05/2010  @hIST 20 KODUR
15/05/2010  FFehoSISTE! | 20 KUKALADODADI
16/05/2010 | e 20  RENIGUNTA
17/05/2010 fawsufa 15 TIRUPATI
18-20/0510  faw=wey 10  TIRUMALLA
21-22/05/10  fawadat | 15 TIRUPATI
23/05/2010 U=ITEHT 10 PADMAVATI
24/05/2010 | agqmim 10 VADMALPETA
25/05/2010 PUTTUR
830 ANDHRA PRADESH
-
26-27/05/10 TIRUTANI
28-29/05/10 m 15 ARKONNAM

30




DATE ITeT

WS

30/05/2010 | R
31/05/2010 @ SHTATGH @ 6

01/06/2010 = TereuranTeit @ 6

10 KANCHIPURAM @ 6

-

02/06/2010 | aHT=iH @ 6
03/06/2010 HIHST
04/06/2010  URTT
05/06/2010 FaTarHt
06/06/2010 ~  =UZ
07/06/2010 | HITAH
08/06/2010 = fawamwer
9-10/6/2010  THUTHTSH
11/06/2010 | 3THYTITATTT
12/06/2010  fawarraey

13/06/2010 AT
14/06/2010 FA<IUT

15/06/2010 | a7

16/06/2010 THATIH
17/06/2010 =~ UTeTEY
18/06/2010 AT
19/06/2010 |qagad
20-21/06/10  sfrig K 3
22/06/2010  Tar=i=Tust
23/06/2010  f=iigamard
24/06/2010 [Ea&N
25-26/06/10  USERIZTS
27/06/2010  famwaw
28-29/06/10 @ISRl
30/06/2010  TEARIETE

K.M. CITY
30 TAMILNADU

15 PALLUR

15 KANCHIPURAM @ 6
5 | VISHNUKASHI @ 6

15 MAMDUR
10  PERUNAGAR

20 VANDAVASHI

20 CHERPET

| 25 MANGLAM

15 | TIRUVANNAMALAI
5 RAMAN ASHRAM

- 20 OMSHANTINAGAR

20 TIRUKOVLUR

20 KUTNUR

20  ULANDARPET
25 | VEPUR

20 RAMNATHAM

20 PERLAMBUR
20 NAGUNAGAR

20 SAMAYVARAM

15 SHREERANGAM K 3
5  TREECHINAPALLI

' 10 TREECHIAIRPORT

20 KIRNUR
25 PUDUKOTAI
20 TIRUMAYAM
25 KARAIKUDI
15  DEVKOTAI

| 505



DATE CITY
TAMILNADU

01/07/2010 | TRUVAI
02/07/2010 m 25 MANGALAM
03/07/2010 |  IFUSAH | 15 | DEVIPATNAM
04/07/2010 15 | PANNAIKULAM
05/07/2010 | 20 MURGAN
06/07/2010 | 20 PAMBAN
7-10/7/2010 | THT 9 §= % 3 | 10  RAMESHWAR 9 =5k
11/07/2010 10 VIBHISHAN
12/07/2010 15 | DHANUSHKOTI
13/07/2010 15 | RAMESHWAR 9 = o
14/07/2010 20 |  MANDAPM
15/07/2010 | 15 | UCHIPALLI
16/07/2010 15 | KUYAVANKUDI
17/07/2010 10 | RAMNATHPURAM
18/07/2010 | 10 | MANDIR
19/07/2010 TS S0 20 |  PARAMKUDI
20/07/2010 |  WIqUTX 20 PATINUR
21/07/2010 |  HATAGAT 20 | MUTANENDATA
22-23/07/10| Ta®UaTT | 20 | TIRUPUVNAM
24/07/2010 |  WEUE 20 MADURAI
25/07/2010 e | 30 VADIPATI
26/07/2010 | 135 |  DINDIGUL
27/07/2010 SSHPAH | 30 | UDAMCHHATRAM
28/07/2010 | Tt 30 | PALANI
29/07/2010 qraqust 15 POPAMPATTI
30/07/2010 |  &TUTYTH 20 | DHARAPURAM |
31/07/2010 |  whgaTs | 25 KUDUVAI
o1/08/2010 | fa®gr |20 |  TIRUPUR

et Egarem @ [Juwad Ry visrer ds



DATE et K.M. CITY

WIHETE (1045  TAMILNADU

02/08/2010  3IfaATIt 15 AVINASHI
03/08/2010 3T 25 ANNUR
04/08/2010 ~ WZTGTeAH 20 METAPALYAM
05/08/2010 afdart 15 BARLIYAAR
06-07/08/10 HAL 20 KUNNUR
08/08/2010 | | 25 0OTI
09/08/2010 qrIHT 20 PAYKARA
10/08/2010 ~ HSCIX 35 KUDULUR
11/08/2010 'arfqa/miza;afg-{ 25 TAMIL/KARNA.BORDER
AHETS | TAMILNADU

START KARNATAKA
12/08/2010 20 GUNADALPET
13/08/2010 | AT 15 BALUR
14/08/2010 A TS 20 NANJIGUD
15/08/2010  TUTATA3TTSTH 20 GANPATIASHRAM
16/08/2010 T 5 MYSORE
17/08/2010  sf¥UZ9H 15 SHRIRANGPATNAM
18/08/2010 | LED 20 MANDYA
19-21/08/10 TS&HIZ/HSAT 0 RAJKOT/MANDYA
21/08/2010 FETIEG 30  BASRANHALLI
22/08/2010  WEUH 20 BASRAJ
23/08/2010  ATTHTAT 25  NAGMANGALA

24/08/2010 = Ef-SmAEled 20  VINDIGANVILE
25/08/2010 = STAUTAGTIGN | 20 SHRAVANBELGOLA
26/08/2010  FATAUZAT | 15 CHANNARAIPATNA
27/08/2010  TifqEmH | 25  SHANTIGRAM
28/08/2010 FALSE | 15 | HASAN
20/08/2010 ~ FATAE 30  HALEBIDU




DATE

30/08/2010 |
31-1/9/2010
02/09/2010 |
03/09/2010
04/09/2010
05/09/2100 |
6-8/9/2010
09/09/2010
10/09/2010 |
11/09/2010
12/09/2010 |
13-14/9/10
15/09/2010
16-17/09/10
18/09/2010
19/09/2010 |
20/09/2010
21/09/2100 |
22/09/2010
23-24/9/10
25/09/2010 |
26/09/2010
27/9/2010
28/09/2010 |
29/9-110/10
02/10/2010 |
03/10/2010
04/10/2010 |

HHeT4
s

330

- 25 -

25
20

15 |

15

15
S
o

30
[ 20 |

30

10
=
20

25

25

20
30

20

20
20

- 25 +

15
25

|15 |

CITY
KARNATAKA

HUBLI

- CHIKAMANGLUR

ALADUR
HUNSAIHALI
BALEHANUR

JAYPURA
SHRUNGERI * 3
KOPA
HArTg
TUDUR
GAJNUR
SIMOGA
SOLANGA
SHIKARPUR
GAJNUR
ANVATI
HANGUL
BAMANHALI
TALASH
HUBLI
DHARVAD
BENKATPUR
HULIKETI
HIRASHAGEVADI
BALGAON
SHUTAGAHU
SHAKESHWAR
NIYAJI

965
R ittt Egemum QEDY (o yvietrard trs



DATE K.M. CITY

HUNZh 965 KARNATAKA

05/10/2010 FHITA 20 KAGAL
wUTEah & 985 KARNATAKA
ol
06/10/2010 WICEUT | 25  KOLHAPUR
07/10/2010  ATTTRTET 25 YELURKATA
08/10/2010  &/TEIME 20  KASEGAON
09/10/2010 FAT+5 25  KARAD+5
10/10/2010 | ECE] 20 UMRAJ
11/10/2010  FTTATAT 20 NAGTHANA
12/10/2010 | HART 20 SATARA
13/10/2010 uHEE |20 PANVAD
14/10/2010 ~ TES(AT 25 KHANDALA
15/10/2010  ~ FEUYT 25  NASARAPUR
16-17/10/10 Ll 25 PUNA
18/10/2010 | s 30 NIGDI
19/10/2010 | aTeat 20 ALANDI
20/10/2010 | HATHIT | 20 | CHAKAN

21-23/10/10, TSTHTT 20 RAJGURUNAGAR

24-26/10/10 | sfraTTaht 10 @ 25 BHIMASHANKAR 10

27/10/2010 ST 35 DHINBHA
28/10/2010 HETTME 25  SAVARGAON
29/10/2010 3T 25 OTUR
30/10/2010  ~ TUIrGaTE! | 25 PISHVADI
31/10/2010 | T 30 | RAJUR
01/11/2010 AT 30 VASHALI
02/11/2010 = sra="mid 20  DHAVANGAON
03-10/11/10 TaeTEt 20 DEVALALI

11/11/2010  FIHTM ®HfeX 25 HANUMAN MANDIR

600



DATE

15/11/2010
16/11/2010 |
HEE
START
16/11/2010
17/11/2010
18/11/2010
19-23/11/10

24/11/2010 =HUT (SHeAT) |

25/11/2010

26/11/2010 |
27/11/2010 |
28/11/2010 |
29/11/2010 |
30/11/2010 |
1-2/12/2010
03-5/12/10 |
06-07/12/10
08/12/2010 |
09/12/2010 |
10/12/2010

11-12/12/10
13/12/2010 |
14/12/2010 |
15/12/2010 |
16/12/2010

17-18/12/10

vTEt
HENTY

T
CCEARIE |
E3g
TSI

ST

qa Gt | 5

25

K.M.

0

12-14/1110 TT%47 1188 | 20  TRAMKESHWAR 11 %
30

25

675

0

20
15

15
15
20

20

15 |

.15.

CITY
GUJARAT

HARSUL
DEVDOGRI
MAHARASHTRA
TERI CHIKHALI
CHILDHA
SELVAS
VAPI
' DAMAN (KADAIYA)
VALSAD
DUNGRI
CHIKHALI
GANDEVI
NAVSARI
SACHIN
UDHANA
PARVATGAON
SURAT
KAMREJ
KIM CHOKDI
MAHUVEJ
ANKLESHWAR
BHARUCH
PALEJ
KARJAN
KAYAVARAN
POR

| 370



DATE

TS
19-21/12110  &SE0
22/12/2010 TS
23-24/12/10 arsqa
25/12/2010  QTATTE WiGT
26/12/2010 SHUTSA
27/12/2010  <ATUTAT S
28/12/2010 | araet
29-30/12/10 AL
31/12/2010 | IS
01/01/2011 a9
02/01/2011 | 3OS
03/01/2011 = FSATHA
04/01/2011  UZeATE
05+6/01/11 | garet
07/01/2011 ATTYT
08/01/2011  ATHE
09/01/2011 = FETHUT
10/01/2011 |THUT
11/01/2011 &I
12/01/2011 L2
13/01/2011  STESET
14/01/2011  TUT9TIE
15-16/01/11  HT@rEm
17-18/01/11 Rlkl
19-22/01/11 HIFTTT
23/01/2011 | qUA
24/01/2011 qUTET
25/01/2011 | AT

ITET

K.M.
370

e

CITY
GUJARAT
VADODARA
JAROD
TAJPURA
PAVAGADH
KANJARI
CHAPANER
SAVL]
DAKOR
UMRETH
SUDANPURA
ANAND
VADTAL
PETLAD
DANTALI
TARAPUR
VARSADA
VATAMAN
SAMNI
DHOLERA
SANDHIDA
BAVADIYA
GANESHGADH
MADHIYA
NARI
BHAVNAGAR
BUDHEL
TANASA
TALAJA

790



DATE

26-27/01/11
28/01/2011

29/01/2011
30/01/2011
31/01/2011
01/02/2011

02/02/2011

03/02/2011

04/02/2011

05/02/2011
06/02/2011

07/02/2011

08/02/2011
9-11/2/201 1

12/02/2011

13/02/2011

14/02/2011

15/02/2011
16/02/2011

17/02/2011

18/02/2011

19-20/02/11

21-22/02/11

23/02/2011

24/02/2011

25/02/2011 |
26/02/2011

27/02/2011

Sd
CIREC ]

L]

e

| ARTA HEed
YTOTHITs S =r

TSl
AT ST
Ztat

?ﬁnqnn1ziﬁ

K.M.

790

- 20 -
15
| 15

1235

CITY
GUJARAT
BARADA
CHAREDI
MAHUVA

: TATKAL MAHADEV

PIPABHAGAT
RAJULA
NAGESHREE
TEENBI
UNA
DOLASHA
KODINAR
PEDHAVADA
PRACHI

SOMNATH 12 &%
SUPASI
KHODADA
LOAG
MADHAVPUR
MOCHA
RATIYA
TOOKADA
ODADAR
PORBANDER
PALEKHADA
PANCHDERA
HARSHAD
LAMBA
BHOGAT

[ttt Egerum @ awgd v o



DATE ITET K.M. CITY
TS 1235 GUJARAT

28/02/2011 Sl | 15 | KURANGA
01/03/2011 =qHISAT 25 BARDIYA
02/03/2011 BITHT 4™ 4@7 10 DWARKA4 ™ 4 @7
03/03/2011 | ﬂTﬁ%}T ' 15  NAGESHVER
04/03/2011 BET DWARKA
T e 20 GUIARAT
SUMMARY
1 Oiy=m =5me WEST BAENGAL = 260 260
2 i ORISSA 820 820
3  BAETE CHHATTISGARH = 345 345
4 SEIGSYT UTTAR PRADESH = 8554425 1280
5 3IAMES  UTTARAKHAND = 1140 1140
6 WSl MADHYA PRADESH = 945 945
7 ey MAHARASHTRA @ 7654715 1480
8 3MUU2YT  ANDHRA PRADESH 800 800
9 wrfHerTs TAMILNADU . 1230 1230
10 FHUTEH KARNATAKA 980 980
1 GUJARAT . 1320 1320

Total 10600

BRT, FETHTYE, Wra=md (11 Times) 2200

G.Total 12800
ST HETH A

VR HA: |49: RHHT%T-E FUgH |
W 29 YiEiE 9TET 91 9 99eaE J
_ .




